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UNIDAD EDUCATIVA “COTOGCHOA”
ENGLISH CLASSWORK

WRITE THE CORRECT NAME OF THE OCCUPATION ACCORDING TO THE PICTURE
(ESCRIBE EL NOMBRE CORRECTO DE LA PROFESION DE ACUERDO AL GRAFICO).
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2.

5.

4.

3.

MY GRANDMOTHER IS A

MY FATHER IS A | |

MY SISTERISA |

MY MOTHER IS A

MARY IS A




